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The menu of Subway from Lewis Center includes 87 courses. On average the courses or drinks on the menu

cost approximately $8.5. You can view the categories on the menu below. Recent visits to a local Subway have

elicited mixed reactions from patrons. Many customers report frustration with inconsistent hours and unfriendly

service, particularly noting an instance where a child was scolded. Complaints about food quality include soggy
sandwiches, incorrect orders, and disappointing cookies, alongside unhelpful management. However, some

diners have had positive experiences, praising the staff's friendliness and the quality of their meals. This
inconsistency highlights the need for improved customer service and food preparation to restore faith in this
Subway location and ensure a satisfying dining experience for all patrons.
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Wrap

THE ITALIAN WRAP

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Energy Drinks

MONSTER

Vegetarian Dish

VEGGIE PATTY $6.8

Popular Items
11 SUBWAY CLUB

Shareable Desserts
6 PACK COOKIE BOX (0 CALS) $4.9

Hot And Cold Subs

PIZZA SUB $6.0

Deli Heroes

GARLIC ROAST BEEF

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN

Footlong Pro®

MEATBALL MARINARA (540 CALS) $9.4

Italian

MEATBALL MARINARA $6.1
18 THE ULTIMATE B.M.T

Ingredients Used

BLACK FOREST HAM $6.2
OVEN-ROASTED TURKEY HAM $6.7
TUNA $6.7
New Treats

SUBWAY FOOTLONG $5.9
COOKIE (1440 CALS) ]
_ CINNABON FOOTLONG $2.4

CHURRO (190 CALS)

AUNTIE ANNES FOOTLONG
PRETZEL (330 CALS)

o

$3.5

Breakfast

BLACK FOREST HAM,
EGG CHEESE WRAP $8.7

Gy {4\ (770 CALS)
‘ STEAK, EGG CHEESE
WRAP (820 CALS)

BACON, EGG CHEESE WRAP (860
CALS)

EGG CHEESE WRAP (700 CALS) $8.7

$9.1

$8.7

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN $7.1
ROTISSERIE CHICKEN $7.1
BUFFALO CHICKEN $7.1

20 ELITE CHICKEN BACON RANCH

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

BREAD
PANINI
' ROAST BEEF $7.8

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY
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Salads

GRILLED CHICKEN (130 CALS)
COLD CUT COMBO (160 CALS)
BUFFALO CHICKEN (300 CALS)
STEAK CHEESE (210 CALS)
BLACK FOREST HAM (120 CALS)
TUNA (310 CALS)

Sandwiches
B.L.T.
-H"—" BLACK FOREST HAM,
) EGG CHEESE
EGG CHEESE

BACON, EGG CHEESE
VEGGIE DELITE
STEAK CHEESE

Subway® Series

@ 14 SUPREME MEATS

#2 THE OUTLAW

#10 ALL-AMERICAN
CLUB

#6 THE BOSS

THE PHILLY

#3 THE MONSTER

#8 THE GREAT GARLIC
12 TURKEY CALI CLUB

No Bready Bowls™

ROTISSERIE-STYLE
CHICKEN (230 CALS)

VEGGIE PATTY (380
CALS)

BLACK FOREST HAM (170 CALS)

$9.4
$8.2
$9.4
$9.4
$8.6
$9.1

$6.7
$5.9

$5.9
$5.9
$5.5
$7.1

$8.2
$7.9

$8.1

$7.8
$7.9
$8.7
$7.9

$11.4

$10.8

$9.4

BUFFALO CHICKEN (380 CALS)
B.L.T. (360 CALS)

STEAK CHEESE (380 CALS)
TUNA (550 CALS)

GRILLED CHICKEN (200 CALS)
ROAST BEEF (230 CALS)

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY (150
CALS)

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM
(160 CALS)

PIZZA SUB (620 CALS)
COLD CUT COMBO (260 CALS)

Wraps

2 BLACK FOREST HAM
S . (440 CALS)

ey

&N ) VEGGIE DELITE (330
= caLs)

TUNA (820 CALS)
COLD CUT COMBO (530 CALS)
GRILLED CHICKEN (470 CALS)

ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN (500
CALS)

ROAST BEEF (500 CALS)

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY (420
CALS)

STEAK CHEESE (570 CALS)

B.L.T. (620 CALS)

BUFFALO CHICKEN (560 CALS)
MEATBALL MARINARA (810 CALS)

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM
(430 CALS)

PIZZA SUB (720 CALS)

$11.2
$10.4
$11.6
$10.4
$11.2
$12.6

$10.5

$10.4

$9.5
$9.1

$9.4

$8.6

$10.4
$9.1
$11.2

$11.4
$12.6
$10.5

$11.6
$10.4
$11.2

$9.4

$10.4

$9.5
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VEGGIE PATTY (660 CALS)

$10.8

Subway

6445 Pullman Dr, 43035, Lewis
Center, US, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 09:00-21:30
Tuesday 09:00-21:30
Wednesday 09:00-21:30
Thursday 09:00-21:30
Friday 09:00-21:30
Saturday 09:00-21:30
Sunday 09:00-21:30
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