#### **SUBWAY**





#### **Subway Menu**

https://menuweb.menu 6445 Pullman Dr, 43035, Lewis Center, US, United States +17405489990 - https://restaurants.subway.com/united-states/oh/lewis-center/6445pullman-dr









The **menu of Subway** from <u>Lewis Center</u> includes **87** courses. On average the *courses or drinks on <u>the menu</u>* cost approximately \$8.5. You can view the categories on the menu below. Recent visits to a local Subway have elicited mixed reactions from patrons. Many customers report frustration with inconsistent hours and unfriendly service, particularly noting an instance where a child was scolded. Complaints about food quality include soggy sandwiches, incorrect orders, and disappointing cookies, alongside unhelpful management. However, some diners have had positive experiences, praising the staff's friendliness and the quality of their meals. This inconsistency highlights the need for improved customer service and food preparation to restore faith in this Subway location and ensure a satisfying dining experience for all patrons.

# **Subway Menu**



\$7.8

				1
Wrap		Ingred	ients Used	
THE ITALIAN WRAP		BLACK FO	PREST HAM	\$6.2
<b>-</b>		OVEN-ROA	ASTED TURKEY HAM	\$6.7
Toppings		TUNA		\$6.7
TOPPINGS			•	
Francis Deinles		New Treats		
Energy Drinks MONSTER			SUBWAY FOOTLONG COOKIE (1440 CALS)	\$5.9
Vegetarian Dish		<b>FRIEN</b>	CINNABON FOOTLONG CHURRO (190 CALS)	\$2.4
VEGGIE PATTY	\$6.8		NNES FOOTLONG (330 CALS)	\$3.5
Popular Items		Breakf		
11 SUBWAY CLUB			BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG CHEESE WRAP (770 CALS)	\$8.7
Shareable Desserts 6 PACK COOKIE BOX (0 CALS)	\$4.9		STEAK, EGG CHEESE WRAP (820 CALS)	\$9.1
Hot And Cold Subs	,	BACON, E	GG CHEESE WRAP (860	\$8.7
	\$6.0	EGG CHEE	ESE WRAP (700 CALS)	\$8.7
Deli Heroes		Chicken		
GARLIC ROAST BEEF		GRILLED (	CHICKEN	\$7.1
		ROTISSER	RIE CHICKEN	\$7.1
Restaurant Category		BUFFALO	CHICKEN	\$7.1
ITALIAN		20 ELITE C	CHICKEN BACON RANCH	
Footlong Pro®  MEATBALL MARINARA (540 CALS)	\$9.4	These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served		
	•	· Da	BREAD	

\$6.1

**OVEN ROASTED TURKEY** 

**18 THE ULTIMATE B.M.T** 

**MEATBALL MARINARA** 

Italian

# **Subway Menu**

BLACK FOREST HAM (170 CALS)



Salads			BUFFALO CHICKEN (380 CALS)	\$11.2
GRILLED CHICKEN (130 CALS)		\$9.4	B.L.T. (360 CALS)	\$10.4
COLD CUT COMBO (160 CALS)		\$8.2	STEAK CHEESE (380 CALS)	\$11.6
BUFFALO	CHICKEN (300 CALS)	\$9.4	TUNA (550 CALS)	\$10.4
STEAK CHEESE (210 CALS)		\$9.4	<b>GRILLED CHICKEN (200 CALS)</b>	\$11.2
BLACK FOREST HAM (120 CALS)		\$8.6	ROAST BEEF (230 CALS)	\$12.6
TUNA (310 CALS)		\$9.1	OVEN ROASTED TURKEY (150 CALS)	\$10.5
Sandwiches			OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM (160 CALS)	\$10.4
	B.L.T.	\$6.7	PIZZA SUB (620 CALS)	\$9.5
-	BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG CHEESE	\$5.9	COLD CUT COMBO (260 CALS)	\$9.1
	EGG CHEESE	\$5.9	Wraps	
BACON, EGG CHEESE		\$5.9	BLACK FOREST HAM	
VEGGIE DELITE		\$5.5	(440 CALS)	\$9.4
STEAK CHEESE		\$7.1	VEGGIE DELITE (330 CALS)	\$8.6
Subway® Series			TUNA (820 CALS)	\$10.4
	#4 SUPREME MEATS	\$8.2	COLD CUT COMBO (530 CALS)	\$9.1
	#2 THE OUTLAW	\$7.9	<b>GRILLED CHICKEN (470 CALS)</b>	
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	#10 ALL-AMERICAN CLUB	\$8.1	ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN (500 CALS)	\$11.4
#6 THE BO	SS	\$7.8	ROAST BEEF (500 CALS)	
THE PHILLY \$7.9		\$7.9	OVEN ROASTED TURKEY (420 CALS)	
#3 THE MC	ONSTER	\$8.7	STEAK CHEESE (570 CALS)	
#8 THE GREAT GARLIC \$7.9		B.L.T. (620 CALS)	\$10.4	
12 TURKEY CALI CLUB			<b>BUFFALO CHICKEN (560 CALS)</b>	\$11.2
No Proody Powlo™			MEATBALL MARINARA (810 CALS)	\$9.4
No Bready Bowls™  ROTISSERIE-STYLE	<b>\$11.4</b>	OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM (430 CALS)	\$10.4	
	CHICKEN (230 CALS) VEGGIE PATTY (380	\$10.8	PIZZA SUB (720 CALS)	\$9.5
	CALS)			

\$9.4

## **Subway Menu**



**VEGGIE PATTY (660 CALS)** 

\$10.8

### **Subway**

6445 Pullman Dr, 43035, Lewis Center, US, United States **Opening Hours:** 

Monday 09:00-21:30 Tuesday 09:00-21:30 Wednesday 09:00-21:30 Thursday 09:00-21:30 Friday 09:00-21:30 Saturday 09:00-21:30 Sunday 09:00-21:30



Made with Menu